
MTTHURS 3's - Mrs. Robustelli
Child's Name Mother's Name Mother's Phone Mother's Email Father's Name Father's Cell Father's Email

Daiger McKenna Lilse McKenna 410-20-61826 lilse@lilsemckenna.com Conor McKenna 908-370-5902

Dunham Smith Anna Rogers 203-274-0097 ctsmiths921@gmail.com Smith

Elizabeth Vittoria Katie Sillo Vittoria 203-921-5749 katiev613@gmail.com Joe Vittoria 203-984-3455 joevittoria@gmail.com

Elsie Gentile Jaime Gentile 215-378-3868 jeh190@gmail.com Richard Gentile 917-56-62839 richgentile1077@gmail.com

Hazelyn Lacerna Erin Lacerna 203-536-1474 erin.leigh.lacerna@gmail.comJason Lacerna 917-750-3763 jason.lacerna@gmail.com

Hudson Eckert Christie Eckert 860-729-2183 clynneckert@gmail.com Ryan Eckert 860-690-8409 ryan.b.eckert@gmail.com

Isabel Klein Stephanie Malan 347-867-2207 steph.malan01@gmail.com Aaron Klein 646-824-7950 aarondklein@gmail.com

Jackson (JB) Lacaria Megan Mancosh 401-935-0749 megan.mancosh@gmail.comAndrew Lacaria 203-695-3467 andrew.lacaria@gmail.com

Leonardo Redaelli Kristin Redaelli 330-233-0072 kristinc7711@gmail.com Stefano Redaelli 646-241-3325 nyc300@gmail.com

Lila Saltz Lindsay Bassett 914-703-0524
lindsayannbassett@gmail.
com Aaron Saltz 917-885-7446

Margie Pendleton
Georgia Grace 
Pendleton 904-557-4792

georgiagrace.
pendleton@gmail.com Austin Pendleton 203-621-8804 ajp521@nyu.edu

Molly Kiczek Andrea Kiczek 201-317-2789 andreanj@gmail.com Jeff Kiczek 908-303-9563 jmkiczek@gmail.com

Olivia Amico Brooke Amico 203-339-5208 babenedetto@gmail.com Nicholas Amico 203-253-8493 namico42@gmail.com

Wells Tatum Meghan Tatum 202-841-8681 meghanvoris@gmail.com Jay Tatum 919-886-0445 jay.tatum@gmail.com
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